COMFORTEO

FRAMED BEDS

Basic bed o
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COMFORTEO

Basic bed

€220

Bedding box opened from Bedding box 220 Slatted bed base Curved side edges of the
the front front bed

Curved upper edge of the S|« _ . . T ] .
front bed SLIM-version rails <« Legs E] Headboard height

Possibility of using a
cleaning robot.

Dimensions:
198
223 178
158
120
106
6
8 34
34
Sizes:
80x200 90x200 100x200 120x200 140x200 cm 160x200 cm 180x200 cm
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